

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM I (25) 15 KVA CSP TRANSFORMER, STK # 205010

SEPTEMBER 16, 2021 @ 4:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	40	\$1,080.00	\$1,862.70*	\$27,000.00
Border States	30	1,291.00	2,011.90	32,275.00
Richardson Associates	24	1,604.00	2,389.70	40,100.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM II (50) 25 KVA CSP, STK # 205020

SEPTEMBER 16, 2021 @ 4:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	40	\$1,235.00	\$2,399.60*	\$61,750.00
Border States	30	1,427.00	2,647.70	71,350.00
Richardson Associates	24	1,901.00	3,071.00	95,050.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM III (50) 25 KVA PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER, STK # 207860

SEPTEMBER 16, 2021 @ 4:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Border States	30	\$2,594.00	\$3,406.70*	\$129,700.00
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	45	2,430.00	3,557.70	121,500.00
Richardson Associates	26	2,512.00	3,630.70	125,600.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM IV (2) 1000 KVA PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER 277/480, STK # 206290

SEPTEMBER 16, 2021 @ 4:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	22	\$24,132.00	\$47,824.80*	\$48,264.00
Richardson Associates	12	29,780.00	53,059.10	59,560.00
Border States	30	43,329.00	59,802.60	86,658.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM V (1) 1000 KVA PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER 120/208, STK # 206291

SEPTEMBER 16, 2021 @ 4:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	22	\$29,230.00	\$52,837.30*	\$29,230.00
Richardson Associates	12	33,514.00	57,538.00	33,514.00
Border States	30	46,330.00	67,050.40	46,330.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total unit cost.
